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20.01.30 [ AFdAIE 49 1,000,000 0 1,000,000 0 0
1,000,000 0
20.03.16 |SAEA 2 YA DEo] A 0 470 999,530 470 470
20.11.24 |3HA FshE AF(F113) 0 300,000 699,530 300,470 300,470
20.12.17 |84 et E AF (A EHRJIZFSE3]) 0 400,000 299,530 700,470 700,470
20.12.18 |t A3t AT (A HRIZEHEH) 0 100,000 199,530 800,470 800,470
20.12.18 |8HA gshE A (A ER BERE S| 0 200,000 -470 1,000,470 1,000,470
20.12.19 jﬁg‘gg AR@lAAzT s 55 85 = 0 500,000 -500,470 1,500,470 1,500,470
20.12.21 |3+ AehE AF(HAH) 0 200,000 -700,470 1,700,470 1,700,470
20.12.21 |34 Ashg A F(AlFns]) 0 100,000 -800,470 1,800,470 1,800,470
20.12.22 |34 FohE A (A QISR R3]) 0 100,000 -900,470 1,900,470 1,900,470
20.12.23 |3 A5 AF(19A) 0 200,000 -1,100,470 2,100,470 2,100,470
20.12.24 |3 AehF AF(HEFE) 0 200,000 -1,300,470 2,300,470 2,300,470
20.12.24 | A25F I A =g wd 9 43]) 0 400,000 -1,700,470 2,700,470 2,700,470
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20.12.24 |34 FstF AF(AER FY4us]) 0 200,000 0 0 -1,900,470 2,900,470 2,900,470
20.12.24 | Ax5F I 2 AEQl 255k w 0 0 49,530 0 -1,900,470 2,850,940 2,900,470
20.12.27 |3t #&F AF (1A 9) 0 30 0 0 -1,900,500 2,850,970 2,900,500
20.12.28 Ax5% I 2 AE el 255w 0 0 0 49,530 -1,900,500 2,850,970 2,850,970
21.01.03 |34 F3ha AF(2EQ1 APdas]) 0 200,000 0 0 -2,100,500 3,050,970 3,050,970
21.01.06 |20203td = £942 G T A7 A HES i 0 0 2,820,000 0 -2,100,500 230,970 3,050,970
21.01.11 20208 A% Z04 stAAeF A7 A EjOl 258k 0 0 0 2,820,000 -2,100,500 230,970 230,970

0 200,000 2,820,000 2,820,000

1,000,000 3,100,500 2,869,530 2,869,530
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